
Frauen

Stand Name Vorname Vorkampf 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Finale Gesamt Platz

1. Regniez Melanie 1189 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 99 1288 1

2. Mutin Cecile 1180 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 1280 2

3. Jacob� Ludivine 1170 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 1270 3

4. Schygulla Barbara 1094 9 9 7 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 88 1182 4

5.

6.

7.

8.

1st Eurocup Field Indoor Hannover -
Germany



Pos. Surname Name Cl. Nation�/�Club R.�1 R.�2 R.�3 R.�4 �R 10 10R

1 Regniez Mélanie D Frankreich 295 298 297 299 1189 40 69
2 Mutin Cécile D Frankreich 298 294 292 296 1180 53 48
3 Jacob Ludivine D Frankreich 289 291 294 296 1170 49 44
4 Heitmann Andrea D WSB 279 283 287 285 1134 37 28
5 Schygulla Barbara D SK Winsen 269 283 271 271 1094 30 12

1st Eurocup Field Indoor Hannover - Germany
IAU 4 x 300 IR

Category Women



Pos. Nation�/�Club Result

1 Frankreich 1 3553

2 Deutschland 3541

3 Frankreich 2 3539

4 Württemberg 3452

5 Russland 1 3372

6 Russland 2 3341

7 Winsen 3339

8 Ennigerloh 3315

1st Eurocup Field Indoor Hannover - Germany
IAU 4 x 300 IR
Category Team



Pos. Surname Name Cl. Nation�/�Club R.�1 R.�2 R.�3 R.�4 �R 10 10R

1 Bessert Benjamin M DSB 297 294 299 297 1187 52 57
2 Carlot Didier M Frankreich 1 296 298 297 294 1185 47 57
3 Christoffel Pascal M Frankreich 1 296 295 298 295 1184 54 50
4 Coussot Jean-Paul Sen Frankreich 1 292 296 297 299 1184 53 52
5 Blumtritt Karl-Heinz M DSB 291 293 297 296 1177 47 51
6 Steiger Oliver M DSB 291 296 297 293 1177 44 54
7 Kreps Bernhard Sen Ober Roden 294 293 291 288 1166 53 35
8 Künkler Oskar M Württemberg 290 286 292 291 1159 47 39
9 Jäger Ralf M NSSV 291 291 288 286 1156 43 37

10 Henne Andreas M Württemberg 286 289 291 284 1150 53 22
11 Hafen Tom M Schweiz 290 284 285 287 1146 43 30
12 Lück Markus M Württemberg 283 274 293 293 1143 53 29
13 Gusev Sergey M Russland 1 281 285 284 286 1136 30 32
14 König Karl-Heinz M SK Winsen 265 276 274 275 1090 31 17
15 Schygulla Karl-Heinz M SK Winsen 271 270 264 274 1079 21 19
16 Viol Jan-Henning M WSB 260 272 277 265 1074 23 11
17 Hoffmann Markus M SK Winsen 226 257 253 224 960 17 7

1st Eurocup Field Indoor Hannover - Germany
IAU 4 x 300 IR
Category Men



Männer

Stand Name Vorname Vorkampf 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Finale Gesamt Platz

1. Bessert Benjamin 1187 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 1287 1

2. Carlot Didier 1185 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 99 1284 2

3. Coussot JeanͲPaul 1184 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 99 1283 4

4. Christoffel Pascal 1184 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 1284 3

5. Steiger Oliver 1177 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 1275 5

6. Blumtritt KarlͲHeinz 1177 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 98 1275 6

7. Künkler Oskar 1159 8 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 9 93 1252 8

8. Jäger Ralf 1156 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 98 1254 7

1st Eurocup Field Indoor Hannover -
Germany



Nation / Club Surname Name R. 1 R. 2 R. 3 R. 4 Ȉ R 10 10R

Frankreich 1 Christoffel Pascal 296 295 298 295 1184 54 50

Coussot Jean-Paul 292 296 297 299 1184 53 52

Carlot Didier 296 298 297 294 1185 47 57

3553 154 159

Frankreich 2 Regniez Mélanie 295 298 297 299 1189 0 69

Jacob Ludivine 289 291 294 296 1170 49 44

Mutin Cécile 298 294 292 296 1180 53 48

3539 102 161

Deutschland Blumtritt Karl-Heinz 291 293 297 296 1177 47 51

Bessert Benjamin 297 294 299 297 1187 52 57

Steiger Oliver 291 296 297 293 1177 44 54

3541 143 162

Russland 1 Shishorin Georgy 288 286 291 288 1153 34 44

Vorobeva Olga 284 278 271 282 1115 39 26

Nikolaeva Daria 282 267 278 277 1104 38 16

3372 111 86

1st Eurocup Field Indoor Hannover - Germany
IAU 4 x 300 IR

Category Team



Russland 2 Gusev Sergey 281 285 284 286 1136 30 32

Chitoian Mikhail 282 285 286 282 1135 43 22

Petrov Igor 247 275 271 277 1070 22 13

3341 95 67

Ennigerloh Heitmann Andrea 279 283 287 285 1134 3 0

Große Maria 271 277 283 276 1107 28 16

Viol Jan-Henning 260 272 277 265 1074 23 11

3315 54 27

Winsen Stallbaum Niklas 293 290 290 293 1166 50 41

Schygulla Barbara 269 283 271 271 1094 30 12

Schygulla Karl-Heinz 271 270 264 274 1079 0 0

3339 80 53

Württemberg Henne Andreas 286 289 291 284 1150 53 22

Lück Markus 283 274 293 293 1143 53 29

Künkler Oskar 290 286 292 291 1159 47 39

3452 153 90


